
BLCC 2016 CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES

OUTRIGHT OR OR
Name Car Class Rd 1 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 20 20 40 1

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 16 16 32 2

Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Gti I 14 14 28 3

Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 12 11 12 24 4

Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 20 20 5

Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J1 8 11 19 6

Reg Johnson  Nova & Datto A 10 9 7 19 6

Connor McLeod Peugeot 205 B 16 16 8

Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 14 14 9

Oakley Haddon Pulsar J1 9 5 14 9

Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 8 6 14 9

Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 4 9 13 12

Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 3 10 13 12

Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 12 12 14

Rod Hall Gemini I 11 11 15

Rob Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 10 10 16

Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J3 8 8 17

Nathan Makovec BMW D 7 7 18

Bailey Payne Hyundai Excel J1 6 6 19

Kate Meyer Hyundai Excel L 6 6 19

Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 5 5 21

Jordan McDonald Pulsar J1 4 4 22

Zaige Porra Hyundai Excel J2 2 2 23

Greg Cray Astra A 2 2 23

Oakley Haddon Pulsar J1 1 1 25

Cindy Burchell Astra L 1 1 25



BLCC 2016 CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES

CLASS Class Class
Name Car Class Rd 1 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Posn
0-1800 Standard A
Sean Payne Hyundai Excel A 20 16 20 40 1
Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 16 14 30 2
Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 20 20 3
Greg Cray Astra A 16 16 4
Over 1800 Standard B
Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 20 20 40 1
Connor McLeod Peugeot 205 B 20 20 2

Rob Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 16 16 3
0-1800 Modified C
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 20 20 40 1
Over 1800 Modified D
Nathan Makovec BMW D 20 20 1
4WD Standard F1
Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 20 20 1
4WD Modified F2
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 20 20 40 1
H Plated H
Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 20 20 1
Specials I
Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift Gti I 20 20 40 1
Rod Hall Gemini I 20 16 36 2
Junior 12 & 13 J1
Oakley Haddon Pulsar J1 20 20 20 40 1
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J1 16 16 11 32 2
Jordan McDonald Pulsar J1 14 16 30 3
Bailey Payne Hyundai Excel J1 14 11 14 28 4
Abby Secombe Hyundai J1 12 12 24 5
Junior 14 & 15 J2 60Junior 14 & 15 J2 60
Zaige Porra Hyundai Excel J2 20 20 =1
Lauren Salter Corolla J2 20 20 =1
Junior 16 & 17 J3
Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 14 20 34 1
Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 16 16 32 2
Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J3 12 14 26 3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J3 20 20 4
Lauren Robins Pulsar J3 12 12 5
Max Kvietelaitis Subaru J3 11 11 6
Ladies L
Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 20 20 =1
Kate Meyer Hyundai Excel L 20 20 =1
Cindy Burchell Astra L 20 20 =1


